TGN1500-6600ME/8800ME
INVERTER-MV ALL-IN-ONE SOLUTION
Max. inverter efficiency 99.07%,
max. transformer efficiency 99.5%
Transformer compliance with energy
 efficiency standard IEC 60076-20
Copper bar connection, effective cooling
for lower system losses

）CD（tupnI
）CA（tuptuO
Type designation TGN1500-6600ME TGN1500-8800ME
DC input protection
AC output protection
Surge protection
Grid monitoring
Ground fault protection
Insulation monitoring
Overheat protection
Dimensions(W*H*D)*
Weight*
HV switchgear
Transformer type
Transformer vector
Protection degree
Power consumption at night
Cooling method
Operating ambient temperature range
Allowable relative humidity range
Max. operating altitude
Communication
Standard compliance
≥99.0%                ≥99.0%
≥98.7%                             ≥98.7%
≥99%@Pn                                   ≥99%@Pn
Load break switch + fuse
Circuit breaker
DC Type II/AC Type-II
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Efficiency
General parameter
12192*2896*2438mm
≤28t                                                     ≤32t
SF6 RMU(DV/CV/CCV)
Liquid immersed
Dy11y11
IP54（MV Station）、IP65（Inverter）
<200W (inverter)
Intelligent forced air cooling (inverter)、ONAN or KNAN (Transformer)
-35℃ ~ 60℃
0 ~ 100%
5000m（>3000m derating）
）lanoitpo（rebfi lacitpo ,tenrehtE ,584SR
IEC 62109-1/-2, IEC 61000-6-2/-4，IEC 61727, IEC 62116, IEC 60068, IEC 61683，
NB/T 32004-2018, GB/T 37408-2019, IEC 60076, IEC 62271
Protection
*Note: Actual dimension and weight are subject to delivery.